



PO BOX 895, CAPALABA QLD 4157 | PHONE 07 3245 4414 | FAX 07 3245 1027 | EMAIL: info@mandkplanthire.com.au

	EXC GST	INC GST		EXC GST	INC GST
BOBCATS	\$96.00	\$105.60	10 TONNE EXCAVATOR & BOBCAT	\$128.00	\$140.80
Pallet Forks	\$12.00	\$13.20	10 TONNE *POSI COMBO	\$133.00	\$146.30
Post Hole Borer*	\$22.00	\$24.20	10 TONNE EXCAVATOR ONLY	\$118.00	\$129.80
Trencher	\$22.00	\$24.20	Ripper/Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$22.00	\$24.20
Broom	\$22.00	\$24.20	Post Hole Borer*	\$62.00	\$68.20
Min Hire 3 Hours (2 hour work + 1 hour tro	avel)		Rock Breaker	\$62.00	\$68.20
			Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 Hours work + 1 H	lour travel)	
POSI TRACK BOBCATS					
Small 1200 Wide	\$105.00	\$115.50	13 TONNE EXCAVATOR & BOBCAT	\$135.00	\$148.50
Medium 1650 Wide	\$115.00	\$126.50	13 TONNE EXCAVATOR ONLY	\$125.00	\$137.50
Large 2000 Wide	\$130.00	\$143.00	Ripper/Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$22.00	\$24.20
Min Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hour t	avel)		Post Hole Borer*	\$62.00	\$68.20
			Rock Breaker	\$62.00	\$68.20
0.8 TONNE MICRO COMBO	\$96.00	\$105.60	Minimum Hire 4 Hours work + Float Charg	e P.O.A	
Post Hole Borer*	\$22.00	\$24.20			
Ripper	\$10.00	\$11.00	20 TONNE EXCAVATOR	\$135.00	\$148.50
Rock Breaker	\$42.00	\$46.20	Ripper/Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$22.00	\$24.20
Min Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hour tro	vel)		Post Hole Borer*	\$62.00	\$68.20
			Rock Breaker	\$62.00	\$68.20
1.5 TONNE COMBO	\$96.00	\$105.60	Minimum Hire 4 Hours work + Float Charg	e P.O.A	
1.5 TONNE * POSI COMBO	\$108.00	\$118.80			
Post Hole Borer*	\$22.00	\$24.20	24 TONNE EXCAVATOR	\$140.00	\$154.00
Ripper	\$10.00	\$11.00	Ripper/Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$22.00	\$24.20
Rock Breaker	\$42.00	\$46.20	Post Hole Borer*	\$62.00	\$68.20
Min Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hour to	avel)		Rock Breaker	\$62.00	\$68.20
,	,		Minimum Hire 4 Hours work + Float Charge P.O.A		·
**************************************		<u> </u>			
3 TONNE *POSI COMBO	\$115.00	\$126.50	30 TONNE EXCAVATOR* Price by Arrange	ement	
Ripper/Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$12.00	\$13.20	, ,		
Post Hole Borer*	\$26.00	\$28.60	DROTTS		
Rock Breaker	\$42.00	\$46.20	Small Drott	\$150.00	\$165.00
Min Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hour tr		,	Medium Drott	\$160.00	\$176.00
	- /		Large Drott	\$170.00	\$187.00
4 TONNE COMBO	\$110.00	\$121.00	Minimum Hire 4 hours work + 1 Hour Tray	•	-
4 TONNE *POSI COMBO	\$115.00	\$126.50	Minimum Hire 4 Hours + Float POA Large Drotts		
Ripper/Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$12.00	\$13.20	TRUCKS	2.000	
Post Hole Borer*	\$32.00	\$35.20	Mini Tipper (3 - 6 Metre)	\$75.00	\$82.50
Rock Breaker	\$42.00	\$46.20	10m Tipper	\$87.00	\$95.70
Min Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hour tro	•	Ş-0.20	Semi Tipper	\$125.00	\$137.50
	*****		Truck and Dog	\$125.00	\$137.50
5-6 TONNE EXCAVATOR & BOBCAT	\$115.00	\$126.50	Minimum Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 h	•	Ψ137.30
5-6 TONNE * POSI COMBO	\$120.00	\$132.00	William Time 3 Flours (2 Flours Work + 2 fl	our travely	
5-6 TONNE EXCAVATOR ONLY	\$108.00	\$118.80	WATER TRUCKS		
Ripper/Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$22.00	\$24.20	7,000 Litre Truck	\$90.00	\$99.00
Post Hole Borer*	\$32.00	\$35.20	10,000 Litre Truck	\$100.00	\$110.00
Rock Breaker	\$42.00	\$46.20	12,000 Litre Truck	\$105.00	\$115.50
Minimum Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 ho		340.20	Water Per Load	P.O.A	\$115.50
Williminum Time 3 Hours (2 Hours Work + 1 Ho	ui tiuveij				
9 TONNE EVCAVATOR 9 PORCAT	\$122.00	\$134.20	Minimum Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 h	our truver)	
8 TONNE * POSI COMPO	\$122.00 \$126.00		BACKHOES	Ć11F 00	\$13 <i>6</i> F0
8 TONNE * POSI COMBO	\$126.00	\$138.60	BACKHOES Minimum Him 2 hours work a Float Chara	\$115.00	\$126.50
8 TONNE EXCAVATOR ONLY	\$115.00	\$126.50	Minimum Hire 3 hours work + Float Charg	e P.U.A	
	\$22.00	\$24.20	DOLLEDS		
			ROLLERS		
Post Hole Borer*	\$42.00	\$46.20			
Ripper/Grab/Compaction Wheel Post Hole Borer* Rock Breaker	\$42.00	\$46.20 \$46.20	Smooth Drum and Sheep Foot Rollers Ava		
Post Hole Borer*	\$42.00 our travel)			quest	



PO BOX **895**, CAPALABA QLD **4157** | PHONE **07 3245 4414** | FAX **07 3245 1027** | EMAIL: info@mandkplanthire.com.au

SKIP BINS - INC TIPPING Size and price upon request

FREE ONSITE ADVICE AND QUOTATIONS ON REQUEST FULLY LICENSED FOR DEMOLITION WORK BULK EARTHWORKS CARTAGE RATES AVAILABLE BUILDING MATERIALS SUPPLIED AT COMPETITIVE RATES SPECIALIST POOL DEMOLITION CONTRACTORS SPECIALIST ROCK WALL BUILDERS LONG TERM HIRE RATES ARE AVAILABLE

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF HIRE:

- All machinery hire is based on an hourly rate, unless specified.
- All COD jobs are payable by Cash, Cheque or Credit Card on day of job
- Rollers include insurance and exclude Fuel. Roller needs to returned fuelled or fuel charge with be incurred.
- Delivery/Travel is charged at <u>One Hour</u> within 30 kilometres of the Brisbane CBD, extra travel will apply for further distances.
- Penalty Rates apply for Sundays, Public Holidays and Night Work between 6.00pm to 6am at \$20.00 p/hour.
- Toll Charges are incurred to and from Tipping sites, not to and from site.
- Tip Fees charged to M and K Plant Hire's Account incur a mark up. (Customers are welcome to pay their own tip fees).
- All disputes will not be recognised unless received on same day of completion of work
- Full Terms and Conditions of Hire are detailed on the Customers copy of the M and K Dockets.
- Replacement Post Hole Borer Teeth and Pilots may be charged if wear is excessive .
- Cancellation must be given at least <u>One Hour</u> before start time to avoid charges.

Price list effective 1st July 2014

M&K THE POSI TRACK FLEET SPECIALISTS!